Pork Item

Price Per Lbs.

Approx. Weight & How Sold

Whole Hog

Half Hog

Roaster

Boston Butt

Boneless Boston Butt

Coppa Roast/Steaks

Picnic

Boneless Picnic

Bone In Loin Chop

Boneless Loin Chop

Loins Whole w/Tenderloin

Loin Rib Saddle(Loin+Belly)

Tenderloin

Chuleta Kan Kan

Spare Rib

Babyback Rib

Fresh Belly

Bacon Smoked

English Bacon Smoked

Fresh Ham Boneless

Fresh Ham Bone In

Ham Smoked

Ham Smoked Slices

Ham Smoked Boneless

Head

Ears

Jowl

Tongue

Brain

Hock/Shank

Hock Slices Fresh

Hock Smoked

Hock Slices Smoked

Feet Fresh

Broth Bones(mix of available bones)

Liver

Hearts

$4.80
$5.10
$6.00

$7.80
$9.00
$11.00
$5.40
$6.00

$11.00
$10.00
$9.60

$10.20
$12.00
$14.00

$9.00
$9.00

$9.00
$12.00
$12.00

$6.00
$5.40
$10.80
$10.80
$12.00

$12.00
$3.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.50
$7.00
$7.00

$3.00
$2.00

$4.00
$4.00

170-225 ($816-$1080)w/Head
85-112 ($433-$570)w/o Head
(Below 55# $300.flat fee)55-100($330-S600)

by the lbs.
by the Ibs.
by the lbs.
by the Ibs.
by the lbs.

by the Ibs. (cut:3/4", 1", 1.25",2")
by the lbs. (cut:3/4",1", 1.25", 2")
by the lbs.
by the Ibs.
by the lbs.
by the Ibs.

Each
Each

by the lbs.
by the Ibs.
by the lbs.

by the Ibs.
by the Ibs.
by the Ibs.
by the lbs. (cut:3/4",1", 1.25", 2")
by the Ibs.

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Each
by the lbs. (cut:3/4",1",1.25", 2")
Each
Each

Each
by the Ibs.

Each
Each



Spleen

Kidney

Pancreas

Stomach

Intestines

Tails

Caul Fat

Leaf Lard

Rendered Leaf Lard Pint

Rendered Leaf Lard Quart

Back Fat

Blood 1 Gallon

Blood 2 Gallon

Blood 5 Gallon

Bulk Ground Pork 80/20

Bulk Breakfast Sausage 1lbs

Bulk Zesty Italian Sausage 1 |bs

Bulk Bratwurst Sausage 1lbs

Bulk Loaded Liberty Sausage 1lbs

Bulk Onion Sausage 1lbs

Bulk Kielbasa Sausage 1 Ibs

Bulk Chorizo Sausage 1 lbs

Breakfast Sausage Links 1lbs

Zesty ltalian Sausage Links 1lbs

Hot Italian Sausage Links 1lbs

Mild Italian Sausage Links 1lbs

Sundried Italian Sausage Links 1lbs

Bratwurst Sausage Links 1lbs

Kielbasa Sausage Links 1 |bs

Loaded Liberty Sausage Links 1 Ibs

Chorizo Sausage Links 1lbs

Breakfast Sausage Patties 1lbs

Bratwurst Sausage Patties 1lbs

Dried Liver Treats

Dried Ears

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$10.00
$10.00
$3.00

$8.00
$3.00
$7.00
$12.00
$3.00

$12.00
$22.00
$50.00

$8.75

$8.75
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00

$5.00
$4.00

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each (one hog worth)
Each

Each
by the Ibs.
Each
Each
by the lbs.

Each
Each
Each

by the lbs.

by the lbs.
by the Ibs.
by the lbs.
by the Ibs.
by the lbs.
by the Ibs.
by the Ibs.

by the Ibs.
by the Ibs.
by the Ibs.
by the Ibs.
by the Ibs.
by the Ibs.
by the Ibs.
by the lbs.
by the Ibs.

by the Ibs.
by the lbs.

Each
Each



