Pork Item	Price Per Lbs.	Approx. Weight & How Sold	
Whole Hog	 \$4.80	170-225 (\$816-\$1080)w/Head	
Half Hog	\$5.10	85-112 (\$433-\$570)w/o Head	
Roaster	\$6.00	(Below 55# \$300.flat fee)55-100(\$330-\$600)	
	<u> </u>		
Boston Butt	\$7.80 	by the lbs.	
Boneless Boston Butt	\$9.00	by the lbs.	
Coppa Roast/Steaks	\$11.00	by the lbs.	
Picnic	\$5.40	by the lbs.	
Boneless Picnic	\$6.00	by the lbs.	
Bone In Loin Chop	 \$11.00	by the lbs. (cut:3/4", 1", 1.25", 2")	
Boneless Loin Chop	\$10.00	by the lbs. (cut:3/4", 1", 1.25", 2")	
Loins Whole w/Tenderloin	 \$9.60	by the lbs.	
Loin Rib Saddle(Loin+Belly)	· \$10.20	by the lbs.	
Tenderloin	 \$12.00	by the lbs.	
Chuleta Kan Kan	 \$14.00	by the lbs.	
	_ _		
Spare Rib	\$9.00	Each	
Babyback Rib	\$9.00	Each	
Fresh Belly	<u> </u>	by the lbs.	
Bacon Smoked	\$12.00	by the lbs.	
English Bacon Smoked	\$12.00	by the lbs.	
0		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Fresh Ham Boneless	 \$6.00	by the lbs.	
Fresh Ham Bone In	 \$5.40	by the lbs.	
Ham Smoked	<u> </u>	by the lbs.	
Ham Smoked Slices	\$10.80	by the lbs. (cut:3/4", 1", 1.25", 2")	
Ham Smoked Boneless	\$12.00	by the lbs.	
Hand		Fach	
Head	\$12.00 \$2.00	Each	
Ears Jowl	\$3.00 \$5.00	Each Each	
	\$5.00 \$4.00	Each	
Tongue Brain	\$4.00 \$5.00	Each	
Didiii	\$3.00	Each	
Hock/Shank	 \$5.00	Each	
Hock Slices Fresh	 \$5.50	by the lbs. (cut:3/4", 1", 1.25", 2")	
Hock Smoked	 \$7.00	Each	
Hock Slices Smoked	\$7.00	Each	
Foot Frosh		Each	
Feet Fresh Broth Bonos (mix of available bonos)	\$3.00 \$3.00		
Broth Bones(mix of available bones)	\$2.00	by the lbs.	
Liver	- \$4.00	Each	
Hearts	 \$4.00	Each	
	 '		

Spleen		Each
Kidney	\$4.00	Each
Pancreas	\$4.00	Each
Stomach	\$10.00	Each
Intestines	\$10.00	Each (one hog worth)
Tails	\$3.00	Each
Caul Fat	\$8.00	Each
Leaf Lard	\$3.00	by the lbs.
Rendered Leaf Lard Pint	\$7.00	Each
Rendered Leaf Lard Quart	\$12.00	Each
Back Fat	\$3.00	by the lbs.
Blood 1 Gallon	 \$12.00	Each
Blood 2 Gallon	\$22.00	Each
Blood 5 Gallon	\$50.00	Each
Bulk Ground Pork 80/20	\$8.75	by the lbs.
Bulk Breakfast Sausage 1lbs	<u> </u>	by the lbs.
Bulk Zesty Italian Sausage 1 lbs	\$8.75	by the lbs.
Bulk Bratwurst Sausage 1lbs	\$8.75	by the lbs.
Bulk Loaded Liberty Sausage 1lbs	\$8.75	by the lbs.
Bulk Onion Sausage 1lbs	\$8.75	by the lbs.
Bulk Kielbasa Sausage 1 lbs	\$8.75	by the lbs.
Bulk Chorizo Sausage 1 lbs	\$8.75	by the lbs.
Breakfast Sausage Links 1lbs	\$10.00	by the lbs.
Zesty Italian Sausage L inks 1lbs	\$10.00	by the lbs.
Hot Italian Sausage Links 1lbs	\$10.00	by the lbs.
Mild Italian Sausage Links 1lbs	\$10.00	by the lbs.
Sundried Italian Sausage Links 1lbs	\$10.00	by the lbs.
Bratwurst Sausage Links 1lbs	\$10.00	by the lbs.
Kielbasa Sausage Links 1 lbs	\$10.00	by the lbs.
Loaded Liberty Sausage Links 1 lbs	\$10.00	by the lbs.
Chorizo Sausage Links 1lbs	\$10.00	by the lbs.
Breakfast Sausage Patties 1lbs	<u>\$10.00</u>	by the lbs.
Bratwurst Sausage Patties 1lbs	\$10.00	by the lbs.
Dried Liver Treats	 \$5.00	Each
Dried Ears	\$4.00	Each